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IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE APPROPRIATE 
CONTRACTOR TO CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS 
ON SITE AND TO REPORT ALL ERRORS AND/OR 
OMISSIONS TO THE ARCHITECT.

ALL CONTRACTORS MUST COMPLY WITH ALL 
PERTINENT CODES AND BY-LAWS.

THIS DRAWING MAY NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION 
UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS.
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A-300 

PERSPECTIVE VIEWS

2122

OTTAWA, ONTARIO

ML DEVCO INC.

VIEW LOOKING SOUTH ON ROOSEVELT AVE.VIEW LOOKING NORTH ON ROOSEVELT AVE.

BIRD'S EYE VIEW LOOKING NORTH VIEW LOOKING NORTH-WEST
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1 ISSUED FOR SPC COORDINATION 12, 06, 2021

2 ISSUED FOR REVISED SITE PLAN
CONTROL APPLICATION

12, 13, 2021

3 ISSUED FOR SPC RND 01 COMMENTS 03, 18, 2022

4 ISSUED FOR SPC RND 01 COMMENTS 03, 28, 2022



PROJECT No:

SCALE:

DRAWN: CHECKED:

SHEET No:

SHEET TILE:

PROJECT TITLE:

ARCHITECT:

CLIENT:

ARCHITECT SEAL: NORTH ARROW:

P
L

O
T

 D
A

T
E

:
P

A
P

E
R

 S
IZ

E
: 

IS
O

 F
u

ll 
B

le
e

d
 B

1
 (

7
0

7
.0

0
 x

 1
0

0
0

.0
0

 M
M

)

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE APPROPRIATE 
CONTRACTOR TO CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS 
ON SITE AND TO REPORT ALL ERRORS AND/OR 
OMISSIONS TO THE ARCHITECT.

ALL CONTRACTORS MUST COMPLY WITH ALL 
PERTINENT CODES AND BY-LAWS.
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ML DEVCO INC.

REAR BUILDING PERSPECTIVE
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